
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 3 JULY, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 SUICIDE AND SUNSHINE Trophy Eyes1 HR/RKT HR6818-2
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13
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MINECRAFT VOLUME ALPHA

THE HONEYMOON IS OVER (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

THE GOOD WITCH

MINECRAFT VOLUME BETA

THE WINDING WAY

IN TIMES NEW ROMAN...

MIDNIGHTS

PERFECT WORLD

REPUTATION

DOGS AT BAY

MANIC DREAM PIXIE

GUTFUL

LOVER

SOS

AM

BUT HERE WE ARE

CHEMISTRY

IN RAINBOWS

THE SHOW

C418

The Cruel Sea

Maisie Peters

C418

The Teskey Brothers

Queens Of The Stone Age

Taylor Swift

Lastlings

Taylor Swift

Bad//Dreems

Peach PRC

Bad//Dreems

Taylor Swift

SZA

Arctic Monkeys

Foo Fighters

Kelly Clarkson

Radiohead

Niall Horan

IND

RED/UMA

ATL/WAR

IND

LIB/UMA

MAT/INE

UNI/UMA

LIB/UMA

BIG/UMA

BMG/ADA

ISL/UMA

BMG/ADA

UNI/UMA

RCA/SME

DOM/EMI

RCA/SME

ATL/WAR

XL/INE

CAP/UMA
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1

18

6

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

36

1

27

3

2

3

35

6

138

4

1

22

3

859705593825

5148702

5419753698

00859711538643

IVY915

OLE1947CD

2445790098

LRLP0038

3003310

FATO044LPC

5509991

FATO045LPC

7792868

19658779211

3747478

19658817831

7567862775

XLCD324

B003695402
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